

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5922 of 2021

Swet Kumar Yadav **Versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

28.10.2021	Mr. Abhishek Sharma, under instruction from Mr. Roop Naik, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, PL for the State. Counsel appearing for the petitioner prays that the matter be taken up after Diwali Holidays. As prayed for, list this case after Diwali Holidays. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
Rohit	