

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No.5922 of 2021

Swet Kumar Yadav

Versus

The State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

01/07/2024	Mr. Roop R. Naik, Advocate for the Petitioner. Ms. Ayushi Agrawal, Panel Lawyer for the Respondents/State. Let notices be issued to respondents No.3 to 5 through ordinary as well as registered mode on payment of process fee within 07 working days failing which the writ petition shall automatically be dismissed without further reference to the Bench. List this case immediately after receipt of service report. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Abhigya.S	